
Sr No Current_Exam RollNo EnrollNo NAME fganh College

1 Master of Public Health Second Year (MAIN) EXAM. JUN.-2025 101742 2015/3903 RANI ARUSHA MALWAN jkuh v#'kk ekyoku 4801-Institute of Public Health,Jaipur

2 Master of Public Health Second Year (MAIN) EXAM. JUN.-2025 229546 2022/26388 ANAMIKA PARASHAR vukfedk ijk'kj 4801-Institute of Public Health,Jaipur

3 Master of Public Health Second Year (MAIN) EXAM. JUN.-2025 229547 2022/26389 DHRUV KUMAR MEENA èkzqo dqekj ehuk 4801-Institute of Public Health,Jaipur

4 Master of Public Health Second Year (MAIN) EXAM. JUN.-2025 229548 2022/26410 DILIP KUMAR GOYAL fnyhi dqekj xks;y 4801-Institute of Public Health,Jaipur

5 Master of Public Health Second Year (MAIN) EXAM. JUN.-2025 229549 2022/26390 HARI SHANKAR gfj 'kadj 4801-Institute of Public Health,Jaipur

6 Master of Public Health Second Year (MAIN) EXAM. JUN.-2025 229550 2022/26391 JALAJ VIJAY tyt fot; 4801-Institute of Public Health,Jaipur

7 Master of Public Health Second Year (MAIN) EXAM. JUN.-2025 229551 2022/26392 KRATIKA KAUSIK —frdk dkSfld 4801-Institute of Public Health,Jaipur

8 Master of Public Health Second Year (MAIN) EXAM. JUN.-2025 229552 2022/26393 MANAN ANAND euu vkuan 4801-Institute of Public Health,Jaipur

9 Master of Public Health Second Year (MAIN) EXAM. JUN.-2025 229553 2022/26394 MANOJ KUMAR THAGRIA eukst dqekj Fkkxfj;k 4801-Institute of Public Health,Jaipur

10 Master of Public Health Second Year (MAIN) EXAM. JUN.-2025 229554 2006/15530 NEELIMA PUROHIT uhfyek iqjksfgr 4801-Institute of Public Health,Jaipur

11 Master of Public Health Second Year (MAIN) EXAM. JUN.-2025 229555 2022/26509 PRATEEK TIWARI çrhd frokjh 4801-Institute of Public Health,Jaipur

12 Master of Public Health Second Year (MAIN) EXAM. JUN.-2025 229556 2022/26395 RAJENDRA GORA jktsaæ xksjk 4801-Institute of Public Health,Jaipur

13 Master of Public Health Second Year (MAIN) EXAM. JUN.-2025 229557 2022/26396 RAKESH CHAND MEENA jkds'k pan ehuk 4801-Institute of Public Health,Jaipur

14 Master of Public Health Second Year (MAIN) EXAM. JUN.-2025 229558 2022/26411 SATISH CHAND SHARMA lrh'k pan 'kekZ 4801-Institute of Public Health,Jaipur

15 Master of Public Health Second Year (MAIN) EXAM. JUN.-2025 229559 2022/26397 SURENDRA KUMAR SAINI lqjsaæ dqekj lSuh 4801-Institute of Public Health,Jaipur

16 Master of Public Health Second Year (MAIN) EXAM. JUN.-2025 229560 2022/26398 VAISHALI SHARMA oS'kkyh 'kekZ 4801-Institute of Public Health,Jaipur

17 Master of Public Health Second Year (MAIN) EXAM. JUN.-2025 229561 2022/26412 VASHU DEV MISHRA ok'kq nso feJk 4801-Institute of Public Health,Jaipur

18 Master of Public Health Second Year (MAIN) EXAM. JUN.-2025 600892 2016/4553 VINOD TAKAR fouksn Bkdj 4801-Institute of Public Health,Jaipur

19 Master of Public Health Second Year (SUPP.) EXAM. DEC.-2025 233647 2022/26405 AMIT LAMBA vfer ykack 4802-Public Health College,UDAIPUR

20 Master of Public Health Second Year (SUPP.) EXAM. DEC.-2025 233648 2022/26406 AYUSH SAINI vk;q"k lSuh 4802-Public Health College,UDAIPUR

21 Master of Public Health Second Year (SUPP.) EXAM. DEC.-2025 233649 2022/26407 CHETAN KUMAR MEGHWAL psru dqekj es?koky 4802-Public Health College,UDAIPUR

22 Master of Public Health Second Year (SUPP.) EXAM. DEC.-2025 233650 2022/26408 HEMANT SHEKHAWAT gsear 'ks[kkor 4802-Public Health College,UDAIPUR

23 Master of Public Health Second Year (SUPP.) EXAM. DEC.-2025 326673 2017/5648 DEVPRAJY nsoçth 4803- Public Health College, Jodhpur 

24 Master of Public Health Second Year (SUPP.) EXAM. DEC.-2025 949251 2022/26402 JITENDRA SINGH CHARAN ftrsaæ Çlg pkju 4803-Public Health College,Jodhpur

25 Master of Public Health Second Year (SUPP.) EXAM. DEC.-2025 949252 2022/26403 SANJAY BUNDELA lat; cqansyk 4803-Public Health College,Jodhpur


